On behalf of the Sandwich Park District, we would like to invite your business to help sponsor the annual Independence Day Fireworks held each year. This year will mark the 40th consecutive year of the Firework Display, we are requesting donations from businesses and organizations. This year's fireworks display is on July 6, 2024. Each year the Fireworks adds to the finale of the Sandwich Park District Freedom Day's Celebration. Your support of the 2024 event displays a strong belief in the Sandwich Community, its workforce, and families by getting behind this spectacular fireworks display.

Company/Organization Name	Contact:
Business email:	Ph:
Please choose the level of your Sponsorship. Donations of any amo	ount are very much appreciated.
 □ RED Level \$500.00 • Business name announced at judge's booth as a Fireworks \$500.00 • Business banner placed at the firework location entrance with the place of the place	to make you a banner (Size: 3'x 5' approx.) pes accepted are PDF, JGP, or TIFF. Files
No, I will be providing a banner and I will drop it off at the Friday, June 14, 5:00P.	Park office no later than
□ WHIITE Level \$200.00	
 Business name announced at judge's booth as a Fireworks S Business banner placed at the firework location entrance with 	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Yes, I will need a banner. *Add \$100 if you would like us to Art must be emailed to sandwichparksdistrict@comcast.net. File ty must be 3000dpi or better must be submitted by Friday, June 14,	pes accepted are PDF, JGP, or TIFF. Files
No, I will be providing a banner and I will drop it off at the Friday, June 14, 5:00P.	Park office no later than
□ BLUE Level \$50.00	

DLUE LCVCI \$30.00

• Business name announced at judge's booth as a Fireworks Sponsor during the parade.

Please forward your Sponsorships/donations and make checks payable to the Sandwich Park District and mail to the address below:

Sandwich Park District 1001 N. Latham St. Sandwich, IL 60548